
546432

    a          b           c           d           e           f      a          b           c           d           e           f  

513312

509991

515129

325967 (2)

503616 (4)

509935

515246
700129

701336

Skin-No.:
103264

518560

700959

506868 (2)

515133 (2)

513308

51330204

53164501

54643104

513311

329761 (2)

329761 (4)

704536 (2)

704536 (4)

700705 (2)

524079

E18474

513306

513307

704537 (2)

500386 (4)

701667 (4)

511249

702853

524096(2)
52360004(2)

704537 (2)

526493 (2)

543550 (4)

524662

513315

703374 (2) ( 524662 )

513313 (2)

704080 (4)

525358

525357

51330104

524058 (3)

700391

506866(2)

329948

Motor-Type:            

electric engine: 

Lüfterflügel:

fan :

Kondensator :

capacitor :

546424

BSRBF O,75/2-

C85

319243

515811(25µF)

Edition 2500 R
Art. Nr. 118474

04/03

336825 (2)
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